
Ottobiano 17 09 23 65 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 366 MAIFREDI D. 17:55.650
Tempo gara

1 2:13.832 + 04.285 08:52:51.965

2 2:09.547 --------- 08:55:01.512

3 2:09.771 + 00.224 08:57:11.283

4 2:12.234 + 02.687 08:59:23.517

5 2:17.921 + 08.374 09:01:41.438

6 2:15.318 + 05.771 09:03:56.756

7 2:23.534 + 13.987 09:06:20.290

8 2:13.493 + 03.946 09:08:33.783

 Po. 2 - # 121 CANTU' K. + 00.702
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.229 + 08.632 08:52:58.362

2 2:11.597 --------- 08:55:09.959

3 2:12.811 + 01.214 08:57:22.770

4 2:12.129 + 00.532 08:59:34.899

5 2:17.762 + 06.165 09:01:52.661

6 2:15.421 + 03.824 09:04:08.082

7 2:13.038 + 01.441 09:06:21.120

8 2:13.365 + 01.768 09:08:34.485

 Po. 3 - # 643 IVANDIC R. + 44.343
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.487 + 06.221 08:52:54.620

2 2:10.266 --------- 08:55:04.886

3 2:43.548 + 33.282 08:57:48.434

4 2:14.746 + 04.480 09:00:03.180

5 2:16.070 + 05.804 09:02:19.250

6 2:17.141 + 06.875 09:04:36.391

7 2:22.548 + 12.282 09:06:58.939

8 2:19.187 + 08.921 09:09:18.126

 Po. 4 - # 116 MORO F. + 1:02.250
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.322 + 08.306 08:53:02.455

2 2:16.016 --------- 08:55:18.471

3 2:17.695 + 01.679 08:57:36.166

4 2:17.952 + 01.936 08:59:54.118

5 2:19.773 + 03.757 09:02:13.891

6 2:36.660 + 20.644 09:04:50.551

7 2:21.953 + 05.937 09:07:12.504

8 2:23.529 + 07.513 09:09:36.033

 Po. 5 - # 556 ESPOSITO A. + 1:05.017
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.781 + 17.334 08:53:13.914

2 2:22.113 + 03.666 08:55:36.027

3 2:20.729 + 02.282 08:57:56.756

4 2:20.028 + 01.581 09:00:16.784

5 2:20.017 + 01.570 09:02:36.801

6 2:21.924 + 03.477 09:04:58.725

7 2:18.447 --------- 09:07:17.172

8 2:21.628 + 03.181 09:09:38.800

 Po. 6 - # 64 LOMBARDO L. + 1:11.266
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.718 + 09.112 08:53:05.851

2 2:25.598 + 06.992 08:55:31.449

3 2:21.790 + 03.184 08:57:53.239

4 2:18.606 --------- 09:00:11.845

5 2:22.411 + 03.805 09:02:34.256

6 2:21.854 + 03.248 09:04:56.110

7 2:22.736 + 04.130 09:07:18.846

8 2:26.203 + 07.597 09:09:45.049

 Po. 7 - # 312 BALDO F. + 1:35.783
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.824 + 06.826 08:53:06.957

2 2:23.615 + 01.617 08:55:30.572

3 2:21.998 --------- 08:57:52.570

4 2:25.499 + 03.501 09:00:18.069

5 2:23.585 + 01.587 09:02:41.654

6 2:25.886 + 03.888 09:05:07.540

7 2:29.639 + 07.641 09:07:37.179

8 2:32.387 + 10.389 09:10:09.566

 Po. 8 - # 102 GIACOBBE N. + 1:56.692
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.455 + 24.915 08:53:23.588

2 2:28.815 + 08.275 08:55:52.403

3 2:29.442 + 08.902 08:58:21.845

4 2:30.160 + 09.620 09:00:52.005

5 2:20.540 --------- 09:03:12.545

6 2:25.926 + 05.386 09:05:38.471

7 2:25.358 + 04.818 09:08:03.829

8 2:26.646 + 06.106 09:10:30.475

 Po. 9 - # 36 VOLPE F. + 2:00.414
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.853 + 14.277 08:53:15.986

2 2:23.576 --------- 08:55:39.562

3 2:25.891 + 02.315 08:58:05.453

4 2:26.728 + 03.152 09:00:32.181

5 2:26.411 + 02.835 09:02:58.592

6 2:32.576 + 09.000 09:05:31.168

7 2:31.567 + 07.991 09:08:02.735

8 2:31.462 + 07.886 09:10:34.197

 Po. 10 - # 63 VIZINTIN S. + 2:17.657
Diff. Primo

1 3:11.261 + 48.976 08:53:49.394

2 2:24.898 + 02.613 08:56:14.292

3 2:22.285 --------- 08:58:36.577

4 2:22.541 + 00.256 09:00:59.118

5 2:22.821 + 00.536 09:03:21.939

6 2:35.218 + 12.933 09:05:57.157

7 2:27.211 + 04.926 09:08:24.368

8 2:27.072 + 04.787 09:10:51.440

 Po. 11 - # 295 MONTONERI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.127 + 06.767 08:52:56.260

2 2:11.639 + 00.279 08:55:07.899

3 2:11.360 --------- 08:57:19.259

4 2:14.883 + 03.523 08:59:34.142

5 2:16.236 + 04.876 09:01:50.378

6 2:19.361 + 08.001 09:04:09.739

7 2:25.065 + 13.705 09:06:34.804

 Po. 12 - # 318 DONDE` G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:51.101 + 26.762 08:53:29.234

2 2:30.201 + 05.862 08:55:59.435

3 2:43.744 + 19.405 08:58:43.179

4 2:27.449 + 03.110 09:01:10.628

5 2:26.769 + 02.430 09:03:37.397

6 2:31.939 + 07.600 09:06:09.336

7 2:24.339 --------- 09:08:33.675

 Po. 13 - # 101 CASAMENTI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:49.808 + 20.973 08:53:27.941

2 2:33.262 + 04.427 08:56:01.203

3 2:28.835 --------- 08:58:30.038

4 2:32.132 + 03.297 09:01:02.170

5 2:34.397 + 05.562 09:03:36.567

6 2:32.178 + 03.343 09:06:08.745

7 2:33.139 + 04.304 09:08:41.884

 Po. 14 - # 46 GUARNATI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:52.953 + 24.279 08:53:31.086

2 2:36.975 + 08.301 08:56:08.061

3 2:32.520 + 03.846 08:58:40.581

4 2:35.290 + 06.616 09:01:15.871

5 2:28.698 + 00.024 09:03:44.569

6 2:28.674 --------- 09:06:13.243

7 2:31.076 + 02.402 09:08:44.319

 Po. 15 - # 219 CARBONARA A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:55.470 + 26.691 08:53:33.603

2 2:42.130 + 13.351 08:56:15.733

3 2:28.779 --------- 08:58:44.512

4 2:32.897 + 04.118 09:01:17.409

5 2:29.529 + 00.750 09:03:46.938

6 2:31.171 + 02.392 09:06:18.109

7 2:30.425 + 01.646 09:08:48.534

 Po. 16 - # 280 MUSCI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:53.389 + 22.972 08:53:31.522

2 2:31.595 + 01.178 08:56:03.117

3 2:30.417 --------- 08:58:33.534

4 2:32.070 + 01.653 09:01:05.604

5 2:33.753 + 03.336 09:03:39.357

6 2:35.834 + 05.417 09:06:15.191

7 2:35.373 + 04.956 09:08:50.564

Fastest lap: 2:09.547 
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Ottobiano 17 09 23 65 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 17 - # 512 RANIERI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.455 + 10.844 08:53:21.588

2 2:35.412 + 02.801 08:55:57.000

3 2:34.932 + 02.321 08:58:31.932

4 2:37.127 + 04.516 09:01:09.059

5 2:32.611 --------- 09:03:41.670

6 2:39.110 + 06.499 09:06:20.780

7 2:32.615 + 00.004 09:08:53.395

 Po. 18 - # 425 ALLEGRETTI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.090 + 07.374 08:53:17.223

2 2:31.716 --------- 08:55:48.939

3 2:32.426 + 00.710 08:58:21.365

4 2:35.210 + 03.494 09:00:56.575

5 2:36.701 + 04.985 09:03:33.276

6 2:45.210 + 13.494 09:06:18.486

7 2:48.694 + 16.978 09:09:07.180

 Po. 19 - # 109 BALDINI N. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:03.867 + 31.978 08:53:42.000

2 2:39.112 + 07.223 08:56:21.112

3 2:32.168 + 00.279 08:58:53.280

4 2:34.764 + 02.875 09:01:28.044

5 2:31.889 --------- 09:03:59.933

6 2:37.117 + 05.228 09:06:37.050

7 2:33.050 + 01.161 09:09:10.100

 Po. 20 - # 7 PEROTTI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.253 + 13.182 08:53:13.386

2 2:23.608 + 01.537 08:55:36.994

3 2:22.071 --------- 08:57:59.065

4 2:25.090 + 03.019 09:00:24.155

5 2:22.157 + 00.086 09:02:46.312

6 3:50.314 + 1:28.243 09:06:36.626

7 2:34.454 + 12.383 09:09:11.080

 Po. 21 - # 19 PASQUALE G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.785 + -08.-256 08:53:01.918

2 2:33.064 + 01.023 08:55:34.982

3 2:35.027 + 02.986 08:58:10.009

4 3:11.962 + 39.921 09:01:21.971

5 2:55.962 + 23.921 09:04:17.933

6 2:32.041 --------- 09:06:49.974

7 2:34.815 + 02.774 09:09:24.789

 Po. 22 - # 158 FERRARI D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:04.438 + 42.031 08:53:42.571

2 2:30.146 + 07.739 08:56:12.717

3 2:28.254 + 05.847 08:58:40.971

4 3:24.727 + 1:02.320 09:02:05.698

5 2:22.875 + 00.468 09:04:28.573

6 2:33.870 + 11.463 09:07:02.443

7 2:22.407 --------- 09:09:24.850

 Po. 23 - # 17 ZAFFANELLA N. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:02.817 + 30.656 08:53:40.950

2 2:41.665 + 09.504 08:56:22.615

3 2:37.209 + 05.048 08:58:59.824

4 2:37.609 + 05.448 09:01:37.433

5 2:35.952 + 03.791 09:04:13.385

6 2:44.981 + 12.820 09:06:58.366

7 2:32.161 --------- 09:09:30.527

 Po. 24 - # 514 FRATACCI N. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:49.335 + 11.951 08:53:27.468

2 2:52.262 + 14.878 08:56:19.730

3 2:38.547 + 01.163 08:58:58.277

4 2:37.807 + 00.423 09:01:36.084

5 2:41.125 + 03.741 09:04:17.209

6 2:46.653 + 09.269 09:07:03.862

7 2:37.384 --------- 09:09:41.246

 Po. 25 - # 218 BOSCOSCURO A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:07.424 + 29.684 08:53:45.557

2 2:40.722 + 02.982 08:56:26.279

3 2:39.482 + 01.742 08:59:05.761

4 2:42.060 + 04.320 09:01:47.821

5 2:39.822 + 02.082 09:04:27.643

6 2:37.740 --------- 09:07:05.383

7 2:38.650 + 00.910 09:09:44.033

 Po. 26 - # 333 GREGGIO F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:01.237 + 21.566 08:53:39.370

2 2:48.665 + 08.994 08:56:28.035

3 2:42.842 + 03.171 08:59:10.877

4 2:52.201 + 12.530 09:02:03.078

5 2:45.060 + 05.389 09:04:48.138

6 2:44.091 + 04.420 09:07:32.229

7 2:39.671 --------- 09:10:11.900

 Po. 27 - # 999 COMI I. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:06.083 + 22.415 08:53:44.216

2 2:46.079 + 02.411 08:56:30.295

3 2:48.957 + 05.289 08:59:19.252

4 2:45.014 + 01.346 09:02:04.266

5 2:45.788 + 02.120 09:04:50.054

6 2:43.731 + 00.063 09:07:33.785

7 2:43.668 --------- 09:10:17.453

 Po. 28 - # 179 GIGLIO L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:51.722 + 20.718 08:53:29.855

2 2:35.229 + 04.225 08:56:05.084

3 2:31.004 --------- 08:58:36.088

4 3:50.277 + 1:19.273 09:02:26.365

5 2:38.670 + 07.666 09:05:05.035

6 2:40.845 + 09.841 09:07:45.880

7 2:38.088 + 07.084 09:10:23.968

 Po. 29 - # 27 FINOCCHIARO M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:10.966 + 28.188 08:53:49.099

2 2:58.619 + 15.841 08:56:47.718

3 3:13.081 + 30.303 09:00:00.799

4 2:43.917 + 01.139 09:02:44.716

5 2:42.778 --------- 09:05:27.494

6 2:43.050 + 00.272 09:08:10.544

7 2:47.777 + 05.999 09:10:58.321

 Po. 30 - # 2 CORDA D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 4:15.845 + 1:42.865 08:54:53.978

2 2:45.327 + 12.347 08:57:39.305

3 2:32.980 --------- 09:00:12.285

4 2:37.009 + 04.029 09:02:49.294

5 2:40.848 + 07.868 09:05:30.142

6 2:45.583 + 12.603 09:08:15.725

7 2:43.096 + 10.116 09:10:58.821

 Po. 31 - # 311 PIRONE A. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:50.397 + 25.133 08:53:28.530

2 2:25.264 --------- 08:55:53.794

3 2:48.461 + 23.197 08:58:42.255

4 3:09.631 + 44.367 09:01:51.886

5 4:07.948 + 1:42.684 09:05:59.834

6 3:01.188 + 35.924 09:09:01.022

 Po. 32 - # 199 RUSSO R. + 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 13:08.216 + 10:24.075 09:03:46.349

2 2:47.079 + 02.938 09:06:33.428

3 2:44.141 --------- 09:09:17.569

Fastest lap: 2:09.547 
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